
Adding - S 
Plurals 

3. Complete these suffix sums. Then circle the sound the plural ending is 
making AND the join you used:  

Name: 

Date: 

cries 

foxes 

skies 

kisses 

flies 

matches 

1. When we make a word into a plural we add the letter ‘S’. Sometimes 
this sounds like a /s/ and sometimes like a /z/. Draw a line to show if 
you hear a /s/ or /z/ sound at the end of these words.  

2. If we can hear an extra beat and it sounds like /iz/ we have to write 
‘es’. If the word ends in ‘y we switch it to an ‘i’ and add ‘es’. Draw a 
line to show why these words needed an ‘es’ ending.  

 

king s + = kings 

 

sky s + =  

 

brush s + =  

 

book s + =  

 

lunch s + =  


